Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$272,658.63

($682.67)
$408.61
$11,007.09
$130,672.79

$414,064.45

YTD Total
$2,453,522.84
($67.74)
($5,881.62)
$605.16
$196,012.29
$130,672.79

$2,774,863.72
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $47,484.51 $560,483.17
Delinquent Taxes ($17.98)
Interest $101.88 $150.88
Total $47,586.39 $560,616.07

csmith @ May 21, 2021 6:44:53 AM Park County Treasurer Page 2 of 5



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$557,778.87
($75.15)
($1,395.94)
$672.21
$15,800.38
$105,326.04

$678,106.41

YTD Total
$3,818,111.92
($4,595.16)
($9,407.43)
($215.33)
$281,370.29
$105,326.04

$4,190,590.33
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $70,303.84 $952,787.66
Delinquent Taxes ($18.44) (%$1,317.92)
Interest $186.59 ($124.09)
Total $70,471.99 $951,345.65
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