



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$272,658.63	\$2,453,522.84
Delinquent Taxes		(\$67.74)
Fees	(\$682.67)	(\$5,881.62)
Interest	\$408.61	\$605.16
Specific Ownership	\$11,007.09	\$196,012.29
Forest Reserve	\$130,672.79	\$130,672.79
Total	\$414,064.45	\$2,774,863.72



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$47,484.51	\$560,483.17
Delinquent Taxes		(\$17.98)
Interest	\$101.88	\$150.88
Total	\$47,586.39	\$560,616.07



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$557,778.87	\$3,818,111.92
Delinquent Taxes	(\$75.15)	(\$4,595.16)
Fees	(\$1,395.94)	(\$9,407.43)
Interest	\$672.21	(\$215.33)
Specific Ownership	\$15,800.38	\$281,370.29
Forest Reserve	\$105,326.04	\$105,326.04
Total	\$678,106.41	\$4,190,590.33



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$70,303.84	\$952,787.66
Delinquent Taxes	(\$18.44)	(\$1,317.92)
Interest	\$186.59	(\$124.09)
Total	\$70,471.99	\$951,345.65